General information about company

Scrip code

524470

Name of the company

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number | Number of Voting Rights held
No. of Pa.rtly No. Of Total nos. |2 % of total no. of Voting | in each class of securities (IX)
Category . paid- | shares of shares Rights
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held . .
Category | of . up underlying _ (calculated as | held in No of Voting
shareholders | up equity ) . (VII) = .
(D shareholder (I1D) shares held equity | Depository (IV)H(V)+ per SCRR, each class | (XIV) Rights Total as
(II) (IV) shares | Receipts (VI) 1957) (VIII) of a % of
held | (VI) As a % of securities | Class | Class | 1. - | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) (I1X) eg: X | egry
Promoter
(A) & 13 420248963 420248963 | 53.83
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 27302 360403217 360403217 | 46.17
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 27315 780652180 780652180




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq of
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding . . (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible . held in
D shareholder . .. percentage of diluted share A A -
(D) convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XI)= (VIIYH(X) As sa $a | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants (E f (A+BLC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (2) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.83 420248963
Group
(B) Public 46.17 355410782
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 775659745




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

No. Of o -
No. of Partly I\LO' Of Total nos. |2 fA)hOf total no. | securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up S Zresl . shares held ? Sl a{ets J . Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity | equity g;peors}i;l(r)lrgy (VII) = p(: CSuCEIl{; as g?li)/g X(i)tll?tg as
+HV)+ > ghts
(D (I11) shares held | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) 1957) (VIII) As % of
v held (VD) Total
V) VD) a % of Class | Class Ot?
(A+B+C2) X | oo | Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
1 43.1
(a) undivided Family 11 337187838 337187838 |43.19
) Any Other 2 83061125 83061125 | 10.64
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 13 420248963 420248963 | 53.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13 420248963 420248963 | 53.83
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D+H(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
©) Foreign Portfolio | 26907829 26907829 |3.45
Investors
Sub-Total (B) 1 26907829 26907829 | 3.45

)]




(3) Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 26202 169925205 169925205 | 21.77

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 74 45276306 45276306 |5.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
() Any Other 1025 118293877 118293877 | 15.15

(specify)
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 27301 333495388 333495388 | 42.72
Total Public
Shareholding

27302 360403217 360403217 | 46.17

(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ASBHC2 ) 27315 780652180 780652180 | 100
Total (A+B+C 27315 780652180 780652180

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq of
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible :
. No. Of | Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Underlying ) securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . - held in
Outstanding . .. diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible ~ [ (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
. Of Warrants (Xi) 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 43.19 337187838
(d) 10.64 83061125
(Slu)b'TOtal (&) 53.83 420248963
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 53.83 420248963
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(e) 3.45 26907829
Sub-Total (B) 3.45 26907829




(D

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i) 21.77 165069270
(a(id)) 5.8 45276306
(e) 15.15 118157377
(S;)b'TOtal ® 42.72 328502953
Total Public
Shareholding

46.17 355410782
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 775659745
Total (A+B+C 775659745

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vijay Bankda

Shankarlal
Bankda HUF

Vijay Bankda

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vimla Bankda

Asha Bankda

PAN (1)

AABHKO9553R

AABHV2590K

AAUHS0781G

ACYPB2376G

ADHPB2852M

ADHPB2853L

ADHPB2854P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10484040

12068000

2731470

58553775

90194650

24162320

47553485

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10484040

12068000

2731470

58553775

90194650

24162320

47553485

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.55

0.35

7.5

11.55

3.1

6.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.55

0.35

7.5

11.55

3.1

6.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10484040

12068000

2731470

58553775

90194650

24162320

47553485




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the

Shareholders (1) | Renul Bankda Ankur Vijay Bankda Ankit Bankda Sulabh Rahul Bankda

PAN (II) AIQPB2222B AIQPB2223A AJGPB3190B AOCPB2386Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 29669649 12813925 46886420 2070104 337187838
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 29669649 12813925 46886420 2070104 337187838
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.8 1.64 6.01
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27 43.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class egiy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.8

1.64

6.01

0.27

43.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29669649

12813925

46886420

2070104

337187838




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

Paradise Vyapaar Private Limited

Strand Developers Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAECP5134H

AAMCS4651E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47186125

35875000

83061125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

47186125

35875000

83061125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

Class egty

Total




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Universal Golden Fund

PAN (II)

AABCU7332H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26907829

26907829

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

26907829

26907829

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class egiy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26907829

26907829




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

NRI

Clearing
Members

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALACRITY
SECURITIES LIMITED

COMFORT

SECURITIES LIMITED

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

PAN (II)

AACCAO0737D

AABCC9625R

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

516

383

122

1025

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24795304

10065825

66840758

9880534

6711456

118293877

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

24795304

10065825

66840758

9880534

6711456

118293877

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

1.29

8.56

1.27

0.86

15.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class egiy




Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.18

1.29

8.56

1.27

0.86

15.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24795304

10065825

66840758

9744034

6711456

118157377







