General information about company									
Scrip code	524470								
Name of the company	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

		Tab	ole I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified s	ecurities				
	Catagory	COCOTY	No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total nos. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+ (IV)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(V)+(tal nos. ares held II) = (calculated as per SCRR, 1057) (VIII)	of Voting				ights held irities (IX)
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity				Rights held in each class of		Voting Rights		Total as
(II)	(IV)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	securities (IX)	Class eg: X		Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	420248963			420248963	53.83					
(B)	Public	27302	360403217			360403217	46.17					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	27315	780652180			780652180						

		Table	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Of S	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible (Xi) securities and securities are securities and securities and securities are securities and securities and securities are secu	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.83					420248963
(B)	Public				46.17					355410782
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									775659745

able II - Statem	ent showin	g shareho	lding p	attern of	the Promo	oter and Pron	oter	Grou	p	
		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	held in			
Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity shares held		underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
		(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter G	roup				
Indian			_							_
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	337187838			337187838	43.19				
Any Other (specify)	2	83061125			83061125	10.64				
	13	420248963			420248963	53.83				
Foreign			•		•		•	•	•	
	13	420248963			420248963	53.83				
Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of the	Public share	eholder					
Institutions										
Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	26907829			26907829	3.45				
	1	26907829			26907829	3.45				
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I) Table II - Statement Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) Foreign Table III - Statement Institutions Foreign Portfolio	Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) Table II - Statement showing share Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 Foreign Table III - Statement showing share Indian Individuals/Hindu III	Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 420248963 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding patter in the	Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) Nos. Of shareholders (IIII) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 420248963 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 11 237187838 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investors 1 26907829	Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 420248963 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shares in the promoter and Indian Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Indian 11 26907829	Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) No. Of fully paid up equity shares held up equity shares held (VI) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Gradient individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 420248963 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 13 420248963 Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investors 1 26907829 26907829	Category & Name of the Shareholders (II) No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other (specify) 13 420248963 Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholders Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 13 420248963 Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Indison Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Indison Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Indison Indison	No. Of fully paid up equity shares held (II) No. Of shares (III) No. Of shares held of the Shareholders (IV) Shareholders (IV) No. Of shares (IV) Shareholders (IV) Sharehol	No. Of Fartly paid up equity shares held (IV) Partly paid up equity shares	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $

(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	26202	169925205		169925205	21.77			
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	74	45276306		45276306	5.8			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1025	118293877		118293877	15.15			
Sub-Total (B) (3)		27301	333495388		333495388	42.72			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		27302	360403217		360403217	46.17			
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing sha	reholding patte	ern of the Non Pro	omoter- Non Publ	ic shareholder		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		27315	780652180		780652180	100			
Total (A+B+C		27315	780652180		780652180				

. Of ares derlying tstanding avertible curities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	aber of	Num Shar pled		
nvertible			securities (as a percentage of	share	es (XII)	othe	rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
ble II - State	ment show	ing shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	p			
lian								
			43.19					337187838
			10.64					83061125
			53.83					420248963
eign								
			53.83					420248963
ble III - State	ement show	ving shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	•				
Institutions								
			3.45					26907829
re	ign e III - State	ign e III - Statement show	ign e III - Statement showing shareholding pat	43.19 10.64 53.83 ign 53.83 e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder tutions	tutions 43.19 10.64 53.83 ign 53.83 e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder tutions 3.45	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 43.19 10.64 53.83 ign 53.83 e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder tutions 3.45	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 10.64 53.83 ign 53.83 e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder tutions 3.45	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group an 43.19 10.64 53.83 ign 53.83 e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder tutions 3.45

(1)						
(3)	Non-institutions	3				
(a(i))			21.77			165069270
(a(ii))			5.8			45276306
(e)			15.15			118157377
Sub-Total (B) (3)			42.72			328502953
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)			46.17			355410782
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing s	hareholding pattern of the Non Promot	er- Non Public sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)			100			775659745
Total (A+B+C						775659745

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu u	ındivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kedarmal Bankda	Vijay Bankda	Shankarlal Bankda HUF	Vijay Bankda	Kedarmal Bankda	Vimla Bankda	Asha Banko
PAN (II)	AABHK9553R	AABHV2590K	AAUHS0781G	ACYPB2376G	ADHPB2852M	ADHPB2853L	ADHPB285
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10484040	12068000	2731470	58553775	90194650	24162320	47553485
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10484040	12068000	2731470	58553775	90194650	24162320	47553485
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.55	0.35	7.5	11.55	3.1	6.09
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)	•		•	
Class eg:X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.55	0.35	7.5	11.55	3.1	6.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1	1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)					_		
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10484040	12068000	2731470	58553775	90194650	24162320	47553485

		maiviauais/Hin	du undivided Fan	Шу	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rahul Bankda	Ankur Vijay Bankda	Ankit Bankda	Sulabh Rahul Bankda	
PAN (II)	AIQPB2222B	AIQPB2223A	AJGPB3190B	AOCPB2386Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29669649	12813925	46886420	2070104	337187838
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29669649	12813925	46886420	2070104	337187838
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	1.64	6.01	0.27	43.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg:X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	1.64	6.01	0.27	43.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29669649	12813925	46886420	2070104	337187838

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Paradise Vyapaar Private Limited	Strand Developers Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AAECP5134H	AAMCS4651E	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47186125	35875000	83061125	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47186125	35875000	83061125	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X				
Class eg:y				
Total				

	1				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Universal Golden Fund				
PAN (II)	AABCU7332H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26907829	26907829			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26907829	26907829			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.45	3.45			
Number of Voting 1	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X					
Class eg:y					
Total					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.45	3.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26907829	26907829

		Any Other (sp	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	Clearing Members	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALACRITY SECURITIES LIMITED	COMFORT SECURITIES LIMITED	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	NOT APPLICABLE	
PAN (II)	AACCA0737D	AABCC9625R	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2	516	383	122	1025
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24795304	10065825	66840758	9880534	6711456	11829387
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24795304	10065825	66840758	9880534	6711456	11829387
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	1.29	8.56	1.27	0.86	15.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X						
Class eg:y						

Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	1.29	8.56	1.27	0.86	15.15
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24795304	10065825	66840758	9744034	6711456	118157377